
 
 

     E-TENDER (RFx) NOTICE 

Notice for submission of online bids (RFx) for following 

S.N. RFx/Tender No. & Description 

1. RFx No. 7000034824 

Annual Maintenance Contract (AMC) of servicing 

& maintenance of fire alarm and smoke detectors at 

400/220 KV Khaperkheda Substation under 400 kV 

RS(O&M) Division Khaperkheda. 
Estimated cost:- 3,10,726.03/- Only  

(Including GST &Labor cess) 

EMD:-Rs. 5,000/-, E-tender  

Fees:-Rs.500/- (+GST) 

Tender Available at:-https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

Sale period:- 08-01-2025 to 23-01-2025 

Submission date:- 23-01-2025 

Date & Time of opening (Tech. bid):- 23-01-2025@ 11:00 

hrs 

(if possible) 

Date & Time of opening (Price bid):- 23-01-2025 @ 

12:00 hrs 

(if possible) 

In case of query mail to ee4170@mahatransco.in 

       Executive Engineer  

400 KV RS (O&M) Division 
                  MSETCL, Khaperkheda        

 

mailto:ee4170@mahatransco.in

